MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

DEPT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

01/06/2017 to 30/06/2017

DATE PG ACTIVITY "INCHARGE | NAME OF PG
TEACHER STUDENT
01.06.17-Thur | Diagnostic tests in glaucoma-| | Dr Sambarey | Dr. Shweta
Pandey
05.06.17-Mon | Diagnostic tests in glaucoma-Il | Dr Vabale EM
06.06.17-Tues | Journal reading Dr Bhamini | Dr. Archana
glaucoma Nimmalwar
07.06.17-Wed | Diagnostic tests in cornea Dr Pawar Dr. Abhijeet Patil
08.06.17-Thur | Diagnostic tests in dry eyes Dr Sambarey | Dr. Shweta
Pandey
12.06.17-Mon | Journal reading Dr Amol Dr. Sujay Herekar
Ocular oncology
13.06.17-Tues | Diagnostic tests in Proptosis Dr Vabale Dr. Archana
Nimmalwar
14.06.17-Wed | Diagnostic tests in Retina-| Dr Pawar Dr. Abhijeet Patil
15.06.17-Thur | Journal reading Dr Bhamini | Or. Shweta
oncology Pandey
19.06.17-Mon | Diagnostic tests in Retina-lI Dr Sambarey | Dr. Sujay Herekar
20.06.17-Tues | Diagnostic tests in Neuro Dr Pawar Dr. Archana
ophthalmology-| Nimmalwar
21.06.17-Wed | Diagnostic tests in Neuro Dr Barhate | Dr. Abhijeet Patil
ophthalmology-I|
22.06.17-Thur | Horizontal deviations Dr. Smita Dr. Shweta
Pandey
26.06.17-Mon Holiday
27.06.17-Tues | Vertical deviations Dr. Barhate | Dr. Sujay Herekar
28.06.17-Wed | -“A-V-X-Y Patterns Dr. Pratibha | Dr. Sujay Herekar
29.06.17-Thur | Case Presentation Dr. Bhamini | Dr. Shweta
Pandey
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